

營業收入總覽

年度	合併營收		成長率(%) (與去年同月比較)
	2017年	2018年	
月份	營收淨額(仟元)	營收淨額(仟元)	
1月	2,513,269	2,310,006	-8.09%
2月	2,026,831	1,660,014	-18.10%
3月	2,301,605	2,043,961	-11.19%
4月	2,043,749	2,051,758	0.39%
5月	2,112,909	2,344,868	10.98%
6月	2,372,651	2,452,514	3.37%
7月	2,156,008	2,730,351	26.64%
8月	2,228,121	2,917,566	30.94%
9月	2,224,170	3,081,227	38.53%
10月	2,019,931	2,964,361	46.76%
11月	2,220,376	3,043,580	37.07%
12月	2,110,414	3,033,882	43.76%
合計	26,330,034	30,634,088	

合併營收趨勢圖

